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DOĞANPINAR

HAVAALANI

OĞUZELİ
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ĞA
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O
Ğ

U
ZE

Lİ

DO
ĞA

NPINA
R

615

2

DOĞANPINAR
HAVAALANI

64
0

64
5

2

Yençok=2 Kat
E = 0.50

Yençok=2 Kat
E = 0.50

55

5

5

15 00

PARK

E = 0.50
Yençok=2 Kat

Yençok=2 Kat
E = 0.50

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

15 00

E = 0.50
Yençok=2 Kat Yençok=2 Kat

12 00

12 00

15 00

15 00

15 00


